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Dave Campbell 

Southern Chair 

Lake Mead Health and Rehabilitation Center 

Henderson, Nevada 

 

DRCampbell@SavaSC.com 

Bina Hribik-Portello Regional 

Life Care Centers of America 

Las Vegas, Nevada 

 

bina_hribik-portello@lcca.com 

Donna Thorson Healthinsight 

Project Coordinator 

HealthInsight 

Las Vegas, Nevada        

dthorson@healthinsight.org 

Joan Hall 

Nevada Rural Health Care Partners 

Joan@nrhp.org 

Brady B. Flygare 

Highland Manor of Mesquite 

Mesquite, Nevada 
 
 
administrator@highlandmanorofmesquite.com 

William “Bill” War 

Fundamental Clinical and Operational 

Services, LLC 

Las Vegas, Nevada 89123  

 

b.war@fundltc.com 

Jim Morrison 

Rosewood Rehabilitation (Ensign Group) 

7095 Windstar Drive 

Reno, NV  89523 

 

jimorrison@3nsigngroup.net 

 

Hope Enad 

Regent Care 

555 Hammill Lane 

Reno, NV  89511 

 

henad@regentcare.biz 

 

Ex officio Member Ex Officio Member 

Daniel Mathis 

Nevada Health Care Association, President 

35 East Horizon Ridge Parkway #110-137 

Henderson, NV  89002 

daniel@nvhca.org 

 

Robert Kidd 

Perry Foundation, President 

NVHCA Perry Foundation 

35 East Horizon Ridge Parkway #110-137 

Henderson, NV  89002 

Robert@nvhca.org 

Jackie Buttaccio 

Health Insight 

Las Vegas, Nevada 

 

jbuttaccio@healthinsight.org 
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